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ATLANTIC CAPE COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
2024-2025 PAYDAY SCHEDULE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE 

 

 

ADMIN 

& STAFF 

F/T Faculty Adjuncts 

 

10mo 

option 

 

12mo 

option 

 

Full Sum 

2024 

 

Sum 1 

2024 

 

Sum 2 

2024 

 

Sum 3 

2024 

9 pays 

Full Fall 

2024 

 

Fall 1 

2024 

 

Fall CM 

2024 

 

Fall 2 

2024 

 

Winter 

2025 

9 pays 

Full Spr 

2025 

 

Spring 1 

2025 

 

Spring 

CM 2025 

 

Spring 2 

2025 

 

Full Sum 

2025 

 

Sum 1 

2025 

 

Chair- 

persons 

  5/20/24- 

8/22/24 

5/20/24- 

6/27/24 

7/1/24- 

8/22/24 

7/15/24- 

8/22/24 

9/3/24- 

12/21/24 

9/3/24- 

10/26/24 

9/23/24- 

12/21/24 

10/28/24 

12/21/24 

1/2/25- 

1/16/25 

1/21/25- 

5/17/25 

1/21/25- 

3/15/25 

1/21/25- 

4/19/25 

3/24/25- 

5/17/25 

5/19/25- 

8/21/25 

5/19/25- 

6/26/25 

 

* Friday, July 12, 2024 X X X X X              

* Friday, July 26, 2024 X X X  X X             

* Friday, August 9, 2024 X X X  X X             

* Friday, August 23, 2024 X X X  X X             

 Friday, September 6, 2024 X X X X  X X             

 Friday, September 20, 2024 X X X     X X          X 

 Friday, October 4, 2024 X X X     X X X         X 

 Friday, October 18, 2024 X X X     X X X         X 

 Friday, November 1, 2024 X X X     X X X         X 

 Friday, November 15, 2024 X X X     X X X X        X 

* Friday, November 29, 2024 X X X     X  X X        X 

 Friday, December 13, 2024 X X X     X  X X        X 

 Friday December 27, 2024 X X X     X  X X        X 

 Friday, January 10, 2025 X X X     X  X X X       X 

 Friday, January 24, 2025 X X X         X       X 

 Friday, February 7, 2025 X X X          X X X    X 

 Friday, February 21, 2025 X X X          X X X    X 

 Friday, March 7, 2025 X X X          X X X    X 

 Friday, March 21, 2025 X X X          X X X    X 

 Friday, April 4, 2025 X X X          X X X X   X 

 Friday, April 18, 2025 X X X          X  X X   X 

 Friday, May 2, 2025 X X X          X  X X   X 

 Friday, May 16, 2025 X X X          X  X X   X 

* Friday, May 30, 2025 X X X          X   X X X X 

 Friday, June 13, 2025 X X X              X X  

 Friday, June 27, 2025 X X X              X X  

Rev. 5/9/24 

Verify your current address is on file via Self Service - Employee 261 days 

26 pays 

Overloads begin the pay after the 10 day drop add period ends 
* No Disability Insurance or Union Dues deductions will be taken 

 
Any questions, please contact Eileen Bakley, Payroll, ext 5265 or Cindy DeFalco, HR, ext 5108. 
For Direct Deposit Information, please visit Self Service - 'Employee' and 'Banking Information' 

THIS SCHEDULE SUPERSEDES ANY PREVIOUS SCHEDULES ISSUED AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 


